
All prices are in PHP and include taxes, subject to 10% service charge.

For orders, please call service center by dialing ‘O’.

BREAKFAST MENU

EGG DISHES

Two eggs cooked any style with crispy bacon,
pork sausage, hash brown, tomatoes

Three egg omelette with choice of:
ham, mushroom, tomatoes, cheese, asparagus,
smoked salmon

MORNING MORNING PASTRIES

Croissant, pain au chocolat, white or whole wheat toast

with a choice of:
butter, jam, honey, marmalade

YOGURT, CEREAL, FRESH FRUIT

Choice of corn flakes, rice krispies, coco pops, all bran

Selection of ripe seasonal cut fruits

Natural or fruit yogurtNatural or fruit yogurt

FRESH FRUIT

Orange, apple, watermelon, pineapple

  
COFFEE, TEA, HOT CHOCOLATE

Brewed coffee, espresso or decaffeinated, cafe latte,
cappuccino

Earl gEarl grey, English breakfast, darjeeling, Moroccan mint,
Sencha green tea

Hot chocolate

645

645

395

355

385

305

305305

190

210

230



All prices are in PHP and include taxes, subject to 10% service charge.

ALL DAY

APPETIZERS       

In-house smoked salmon, capers, red onions, horseradish 
sour cream

Nachos
Chips, minced beef, melted cheese, chili, sour cream, 
tomato salsa, guacamole

Caesar saladCaesar salad
Romaine lettuce, anchovies, crispy bacon, parmesan, 
garlic croutons
with grilled chicken

Quinoa salad, roasted seasonal vegetables (V)

SOUPS

Minestrone soup (V)
TTomato, pasta, fresh basil, parmesan

SANDWICHES AND BURGERS

BLT
Bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayonnaise

Club sandwich
Smoked chicken breast, bacon, fried egg, lettuce, tomato, 
mayonnaise

Caesar wrapCaesar wrap
Soft flour tortilla, grilled chicken, bacon, romaine lettuce, 
parmesan, caesar dressing

*(V) Vegetarian
 
        

645

595

535

615

535

335

545545

615

565



All prices are in PHP and include taxes, subject to 10% service charge.

US prime smoked beef burger 8oz
Oatmeal bun, melted cheese, marinated tomato, avocado
lettuce, onion, barbecue sauce
with an option to add:
fried egg or bacon

All sandwiches are served with choice of:
ffrench fries, green salad or potato wedges

PASTA 

Spaghetti or penne 
with a choice of:
bolognese, arrabbiata, carbonara

STEAKS, CHOPS AND GRILL

Spring chicken

US prime beef tenderloin 8ozUS prime beef tenderloin 8oz

Norwegian salmon steak

with a choice of sauces and condiments:
black peppercorn, shallot-red wine, lemon butter, grain 
mustard

RICE, POTATOES AND VEGETABLES 

Steamed or garlic rice

FFrench fries
 
Sautéed vegetables

675

715

625

950

1,550

1,150

195195

215

250



All prices are in PHP and include taxes, subject to 10% service charge.

For orders, please call service center by dialing ‘O’.

FILIPINO AND ASIAN SPECIALTIES               

Beefsteak Tagalog 
Beef tenderloin, onions, soy sauce, calamansi
with steamed jasmine rice                        

Pancit canton 
Stir-fried noodles, vegetables, chicken, baby shrimp     

Chicken or pork adoboChicken or pork adobo
Braised in vinegar, soy sauce, steamed garlic rice                      

Nasi goreng
Indonesian fried rice, chicken satay, fried egg
prawn crackers

DESSERTS

Three scoops of your favorite ice cream:
StrawberrStrawberry, vanilla, chocolate, mango, ube

Carrot cake slice
Pistachio crust, cream cheese filling

New World cheesecake 
Blueberry jam, caramel sauce

595

595

595

645

165

350

350350


